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U-19 Championship
2020/21 18th round, Match #120

Friday, 14.03.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Savchenko Roman
4 Faryna Marian
5 Bako Kristian
6 Rosputko Oleksandr
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Hulko Illia (C)
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Hlushchenko Anton

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Matviiv Yurii
14 Khimichev Mykyta
15 Kozishkurt Oleh
16 Shevchenko Denys
17 Chuiko Oleh
18 Borysenko Ivan
19 Bendera Ivan
20 Makhynia Mykyta

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
8 Pyskun Artem
11 Panko Vladyslav
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
5 Sheiko Bohdan
15 Makarenko Serhii
3 Baklan Taras
14 Zapeka Dmytro

Substitutes
25 Kolomiiets Yehor
20 Pysanka Vladyslav
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
6 Skachok Ihor
23 Kharchenko Denys
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
4 Havrylenko Artur
9 Rudenok Andrii
16 Shumylo Maksym

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Reznik Anastasiia
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 18th round, Match #120
Friday, 14.03.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Desna» Chernihiv
20' 5 Sheiko Bohdan

33' 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

36' 3 Baklan Taras

39' 5 Sheiko Bohdan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr

18 Borysenko Ivan 46'

46' 14 Zapeka Dmytro
4 Havrylenko Artur

11 Hlushchenko Anton 47'

8 Hulko Illia 52'

53' 1 Sydorenko Dmytro

11 Hlushchenko Anton
19 Bendera Ivan 65'

72' 11 Panko Vladyslav
20 Pysanka Vladyslav

6 Rosputko Oleksandr
15 Kozishkurt Oleh 72'

75' 8 Pyskun Artem
6 Skachok Ihor

9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 78'

80' 18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
10 Fetisov Volodymyr

90+2' 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
19 Posmashnyi Nikita

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


